CITY OF TULSA
Mayor City of Tulsa

Osage County
G.T. Bynum

Dewey Bartlett
Lawrence Kirkpatrick
Paul Tay

Tom McCay

Tulsa County

G.T. Bynum

Dewey Bartlett
Lawrence Kirkpatrick
Paul Tay

Tom McCay

Wagoner County
G.T. Bynum

Dewey Bartlett
Lawrence Kirkpatrick
Paul Tay

Tom McCay

Total Votes
907

216

43

35

Total Votes
32,129

22,354

1,030

952

1,118

Total Votes
4

Percentage
74.90%

17.84%
3.55%
2.89%
0.83%
Percentage
55.80%
38.82%
1.79%
1.65%
1.94%

Percentage
36.36%

54.55%
9.09%
0.00%

0.00%



City Council Tulsa County

District 3
David Patrick
Araceli Tiger

Jim Rice

District 4

Blake Ewing
Sam Walker
Michael Haskins

Josh Starks

District 6
Tulsa County

Connie Dodson
Skip Steele

Allen Branch
Wagoner County
Connie Dodson
Skip Steele

Allen Branch

Total Votes

1,847

528

442

Total Votes

5,348

511

522

2,174

Total Votes

1,973

1,163

402

Total Votes
7

Percentage
65.57%
18.74%

15.69%

Percentage
62.51%
5.97%
6.10%

25.41%

Percentage
55.77%
32.8%
11.36%
Percentage
63.64%
27.27%

9.09%



Tulsa County Results

County Clerk: Republican Primary

Total Votes
Michael Willis 26,866
Nancy Rothman 18,427

County Court Clerk: Republican Primary
Total Votes
Donald Newberry 15,858

Ron Phillips 14,928

Percentage
59.32%

40.68%

Percentage
35.16%

33.10%



Mary Atkinson 14,313

County Sheriff: Republican Primary

Total Votes
Russell Crow 3,373
Vic Regalado (1) 31,766
Luke Sherman 14,253

County Sheriff: Democrat Primary
Arthur Jackson

Rex Berry

County Commissioner District 2: Republican Primary

Total Votes
Josh R. Turley 6,562
Jonathan Grable 5,452

County Commissioner District 2: Democrat Primary

Total Votes
Deanna Vincent 2,305
Karen Keith 10,464

Compiled by Alexius Burton, The Frontier

31.74%

Percentage
6.83%
64.31%

28.86%

Percentage
52.55%

47.45%

Percentage
18.05%

81.95%



