#### CITY OF TULSA Mayor City of Tulsa

Osage County G.T. Bynum	<b>Total Votes</b> 907	Percentage 74.90%
Dewey Bartlett	216	17.84%
Lawrence Kirkpatrick	43	3.55%
Paul Tay	35	2.89%
Tom McCay	9	0.83%
Tulsa County	Total Votes	Percentage
G.T. Bynum	32,129	55.80%
Dewey Bartlett	22,354	38.82%
Lawrence Kirkpatrick	1,030	1.79%
Paul Tay	952	1.65%
Tom McCay	1,118	1.94%
<b>Wagoner County</b> G.T. Bynum	Total Votes 4	Percentage 36.36%
Dewey Bartlett	6	54.55%
Lawrence Kirkpatrick	1	9.09%
Paul Tay	0	0.00%
Tom McCay	0	0.00%

City Council Tulsa County <u>District 3</u>	Total Votes	Percentage
David Patrick	1,847	65.57%
Araceli Tiger	528	18.74%
Jim Rice	442	15.69%

District 4	Total Votes	Percentage
Blake Ewing	5,348	62.51%
Sam Walker	511	5.97%
Michael Haskins	522	6.10%
Josh Starks	2,174	25.41%

<u>District 6</u> Tulsa County	Total Votes	Percentage
Connie Dodson	1,973	55.77%
Skip Steele	1,163	32.8%
Allen Branch	402	11.36%

Wagoner County Connie Dodson	Total Votes 7	Percentage 63.64%
Skip Steele	3	27.27%
Allen Branch	1	9.09%

### **Tulsa County Results**

## **County Clerk: Republican Primary**

	Total Votes	Percentage
Michael Willis	26,866	59.32%
Nancy Rothman	18,427	40.68%

## **County Court Clerk:** Republican Primary

	Total Votes	Percentage
Donald Newberry	15,858	35.16%
Ron Phillips	14,928	33.10%

Mary	Atkinson	14,313	31.74%
------	----------	--------	--------

<b>County Sheriff:</b> Republican Primary
---

	Total Votes	Percentage
Russell Crow	3,373	6.83%
Vic Regalado (I)	31,766	64.31%
Luke Sherman	14,253	28.86%

# **County Sheriff:** Democrat Primary

Arthur Jackson

Rex Berry

County Commissioner District 2: Republican Primary
--

Goding Goldming Glocifot 2: No	<del> </del>	Davaantana
	Total Votes	Percentage
Josh R. Turley	6,562	52.55%
Jonathan Grable	5,452	47.45%

#### **County Commissioner District 2: Democrat Primary**

•	Total Votes	Percentage
Deanna Vincent	2,305	18.05%
Karen Keith	10,464	81.95%

Compiled by Alexius Burton, The Frontier